

05-16-2001

(Rev. 6-93)		

FORM PTO 1594

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	932
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): Decision Systems, Inc.	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:
□ Individual(s) □ Association	Internal Address:
□ General Partnership □ Limited Partnership	Street Address: 60 South Sixth Street, Suite 2300
☐ Other	City: Minneapolis State: MN ZIP: 55402
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No	•
5-4-01	□ Association
	☐ General Partnership 05-04-2001 ☐ Limited Partnership 05-04-2001 ☐ Corporation-State Minnesota U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Meil Ropt Dt. #3-
3. Nature of conveyance: □ Assignment □ Merger	☐ Corporation-State Minnesota U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt Ot. #3
□ Security Agreement	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative
□ Other Execution Date: <u>10/30/2000</u>	designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached □ Yes □ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
75/307,138 76/115,178 76/114,774	1,720,009 1,773,496 2,225,172
76/148,357 76/148,359	2,299,073 2,360,909 1,336,396
	Ì
Additional numbers atta	ched? □ Yes ■ No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total Number of applications and registrations involved:
Name:L. Bachman	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ _290.00
Internal Address: <u>Dorsey & Whitney LLP</u>	Enclosed
momar/tas.sst	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 220 South Sixth Street	8. Deposit account number:
	04-1420
City: <u>Minneapolis</u> State: <u>MN</u> ZIP <u>55402</u>	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE 290C
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform the original document. Travis L. Bachman Name of person Signing Signature	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	
	ach this portion
Mail documents to be recorded w	ith required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Pa Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20	tents and Trademarks

Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503. .75. Franki - 000**00**379 75307:56

> **TRADEMARK REEL: 002295 FRAME: 0994**

3U-592

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF DECISION SYSTEMS, INC.

We, the undersigned, James Hudson, as President and Kristen A. Ziemer, as Secretary of Decision Systems, Inc., A corporation organized and existing under Minnesota Statutes Chapter 302A, do hereby certify that by written resolution of the shareholder dated <u>October 30</u>, 2000 it was unanimously resolved by the Board of Directors of such shareholder that the Articles of Incorporation of the Corporation be amended with the following resolution:

RESOLVED, That Article I of the Articles of Incorporation of this Corporation be, and the same hereby is, restated to read as follows:

ARTICLE 1

The name of this Corporation shall be International Decision Systems, Inc.	This Corporation	AC
shall do business under the assumed name International Decision Systems.		•

FURTHER RESOLVED, That the President and Secretary of this Corporation be, and they hereby are, authorized and directed to make, execute, and acknowledge Articles of Amendment embracing the foregoing resolution and to cause such Articles of Amendment to be filed and recorded in the manner required by law.

IN W. Corporation pu	ITNESS WHEREOF, ursuant to the foregoing	we have hereunto resolution this _301	subscribed our //- day of	names as o	fficers of the 2000.
•			12/4	1	
		<u> </u>	s Hudson, Preside		
			ristek		
			en A. Ziemer, Se		yrun

STATE OF MINNESOTA)	
) \$5.	
COUNTY OF HENNEPIN)	20th A. toba
The foregoing instrum	ent was acknowle on, the President	edged before me this day of October, of Decision Systems, Inc., a Minnesota corporation, on
behalf of the Corporation.		Debra and
COMPAN PET	ERSON MENORS	Notary Public My Commission Expires: 1-31-2005

071721

Page 1 of 2

STATE OF MINNESOTA)
COUNTY OF HENNEPIN) s s

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 2 day of Octobe 2000 by Kristen A. Ziemer, the Secretary, of Decision Systems, Inc., a Minnesota corporation, on behalf of the Corporation.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: _

STATE OF MINNESOTA

OCT 3 0 2000 P

STATE OF MEMBESOTA

SIAP O WINNER A

casidate and recorda end over the copy of the CONCORD USE OUR PARTICIPATION

Articles of Amendment

RECORDED: 05/04/2001

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002295 FRAME: 0996